
HIGH COURT OF DELHI 

INTERVIEW/VIVA-VOCE OF DELHI HIGHER JUDICIAL SERVICE EXAMINATION - 2015 

NOTICE 

Dated:.20 .11.2017 

It is hereby notified that the viva voce of Delhi Higher Judicial Service Examination -2015 
of 13 candidates which was scheduled to be held on 21.11.2017 has been postponed to 
28.11.2017. -rhe new schedule for the following 13 candidates who have been provisionally 
called for interview/viva-voce is··detailed below :­
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005 

023 

028 

014 

015 

003 

007 

009 

010 

021 

024 

031 

NAME 

VINEET I<UMAR 

SHANTI RANJ,AN 

SHIVAJI ANAND 

HARGURVARINDER S JAGGI 

VII<AS SHARMA 

ARUN SUI<HIJA 

HASAN ANZAR 

DHANANJAI RANA 

NEERAJ SHARMA 

'. 
MAN ISH SHARMA 

DEV DUTT 

ANSHUMAN CHOWDHURY 

CATEGORY 
DATE & TIME OF I REPORTING I 

INTERVIEW I VIVA-VOCE i TIME ; 

L I 

l SC 
I II 28.11.2017 AT 03.30 P.M. ! 02.00 P.M. 

SC I 28.11.2017 AT 03.30 P.M. : 02.00 P.M. 
L 

I 
SC 28.11.2017'AT 03.30 P.M. I 02.00 P.M. 

GENERAL 

I PH (ORTHO) 
28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M. I, 02.15 P.M. ! 

I GENERAL 
. PH (ORTHO) 

28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M. 02.15 P.M . 

GENERAL I 28.11.2017AT 04.00 P.M. I 02.15 P.M. 

GENERAL '128.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M. I 02.15 P.M. 

i ! 
GENERAL I 28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M. i 02.15 P.M. I 

GENERAL ~ 28.1:1..2017 AT 04.00 P.M. ! 02.15 P.M .. I 
i I 

GENERAL I 28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M. : 02.15 P.M. 

i 

GENERAL· 28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M. I 02.15 P.M. 

~ GENERAL . 28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M. I 02.15 P.M. i 

113. I 034 DHARMENOER RANA I GENERAL 28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M ..I 02.15 P.M. 
I 
I 
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~ESHKUMAR 
REGISTRAR GENERA 

http:Dated:.20

