HIGH COURT OF DELHI

INTERVIEW/VIVA-VOCE OF DELHI HIGHER JUDICIAL SERVICE EXAMINATION - 2015 NOTICE

Dated: 20 .11.2017

It is hereby notified that the viva voce of Delhi Higher Judicial Service Examination -2015 of 13 candidates which was scheduled to be held on 21.11.2017 has been postponed to 28.11.2017. The new schedule for the following 13 candidates who have been provisionally called for interview/viva-voce is detailed below:-

S. NO.	DHJS MAIN EXAM ROLL NO.	NAME	CATEGORY	DATE & TIME OF INTERVIEW / VIVA-VOCE	REPORTING TIME
1.	005	VINEET KUMAR	sc	28.11.2017 AT 03.30 P.M.	02.00 P.M.
2.	023	SHANTI RANJAN	SC	28.11.2017 AT 03.30 P.M.	02.00 P.M.
3.	028	SHIVAJI ANAND	SC	28.11.2017 AT 03.30 P.M.	02.00 P.M.
4.	014	HARGURVARINDER S JAGGI	GENERAL PH (ORTHO)	28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M.	. 02.15 P.M.
5.	015	VIKAS SHARMA	GENERAL PH (ORTHO)	28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M.	02.15 P.M.
6.	003	ARUN SUKHIJA	GENERAL	28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M.	02.15 P.M.
7.	007	HASAN ANZAR	GENERAL	28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M.	02.15 P.M.
8.	009	DHANANJAI RANA	GENERAL	28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M.	02.15 P.M.
9.	010	NEERAJ SHARMA	GENERAL	28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M.	02.15 P.M.
10.	021	MANISH SHARMA	GENERAL	28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M.	02.15 P.M.
11.	024	DEV DUTT	GENERAL-	28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M.	02.15 P.M.
12.	031	ANSHUMAN CHOWDHURY	GENERAL	28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M.	02.15 P.M.
13.	034	DHARMENDER RANA	GENERAL	28.11.2017 AT 04.00 P.M.	02.15 P.M.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA REGISTRAR GENERAL